©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AXA SERIES
25 Watts
Total Power:
25 W
Input Voltage:
24 or 48 V

advancedenergy.com       3
AXA25W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Max Out Cap Power
 AXA06F18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 3.3 V 6 A 87% 10300 μF 19.8 W
 AXA05A18-L 9 - 36 Vdc  5 V 5 A 89% 6800 μF 25 W
 AXA02B18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 12 V 2.09 A 89% 1200 μF 25 W
 AXA02C18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 15 V 1.67 A 90% 750 μF 25 W
 AXA01BB18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±12 V ±1.04 A 89% 680 μF 25 W
 AXA01CC18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±15 V ±0.84 A 89% 380 μF 25 W
 AXA06F36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 3.3 V 6 A 88% 10300 μF 19.8 W
 AXA05A36-L 18 - 75 Vdc  5 V 5 A 90% 6800 μF 25 W
 AXA02B36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 12 V 2.09 A 90% 1200 μF 25 W
 AXA02C36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 15 V 1.67 A 90% 750 μF 25 W
 AXA01BB36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±12 V ±1.04 A 89% 680 μF 25 W
 AXA01CC36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±15 V ±0.84 A 89% 380 μF 25 W
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Pin Connections
Pin Single Output Dual Output
1 +Vin +Vin